



WHO WE ARE

The Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation (SRREF) provides opportunities for all students to excel by funding special projects that go beyond the District's operating budget. The SRREF enriches the Sauk Rapids-Rice community by uniting the generosity of those who care deeply about enhancing education with the students and staff of the Sauk Rapids-Rice School District.

PRIORITIES

Creating unforgettable classroom experiences. Provide E-12 classroom grants to enhance learning opportunities for Sauk Rapids-Rice students.

Uniting the community and our schools. Improve education by strengthening connections with parents, alumni, and local businesses.

Providing an opportunity for children who need one. Remove financial barriers for children whose families in financial need through participation scholarships or reduced fees for educational activities.

To learn more at www.isd47.org/srref.

Since its inception in 2012, the Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation has awarded over \$90,000 in classroom grants including:

- Take Home Astronomy Kits
- Critical Thinking Programming for High Potential Learners
- Science, Technology, Engineering and Math (STEM) Initiative
- Making Maple Syrup
- Garden Club Initiative
- Physical Education Equipment
- Flexible Seating
- Junior Achievement BizTown
- Reading Right from the Start
- Classroom Technology Grants

and many more...

Your donation to the Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Fund will help support academic achievement and activities in District 47 schools for years to come and we are so grateful for your support.



DONATION CONTRIBUTION FORM

DONOR INFORMATION:

Name of Donor/Organization:		
Street Address:		
Mailing Address:		
ontact Name: Contact Phone:		
Contact Email:		
My employer matches my donations. Employer Nam	1e:	
DONOR INTENT:	d Operations	☐ 50/50 Split
GIFT AMOUNT AND TIMING:		
IMMEDIATE CONTRIBUTION - Please enclose paym	ent or complete	credit card authorization below.
Total Contribution: \$		
ANNUAL PLEDGE - I pledge to make future payment Please indicate the total amount of your pledge, and convience, pledge reminders will be mailed to you.		ou plan to make payments. For your
\$ amount over	years.	
\$ annually in	(month).	
PAYMENT INFORMATION:		
CHECK ENCLOSED. Please make checks payable to: SRREF/Intiative Fou	Indation	
□ PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD.		
Credit Card #:	Expiration:	Security Code:
Card Holder Name:		
Billing Address:		
Online donations can be made at www.ifound.org.		
Donor Signature:		Date:
Thank you for supporting: Sauk Rapids-Rice Education Foundation (A Partner Fund of the Initiative Foundation.) As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, your Initiative Foundation contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.	In	Please return your completed form to itiative Foundation, 405 First St SE, Little Falls, MN 56343

Initiative Foundation, 405 First St SE, Little Falls, MN 56345